eSkyeScape 2x2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:SkyeScape.22.LED-B4.SPEC

YEAR
CONTROL
SENSORSOrdering Guide
eSkyeScape 2x2
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 FILE NAME:SkyeScape.22.LED-B4.SPEC
March 8, 2019 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED T-BAR & DRYWALL
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Chicago Plenum Certified (CCEA)
Meets NYC requirements
Suitable for damp locations.
IC Rated (Insulated ceiling)
SPECIFICATIONS CEILING SYSTEM
WEIGHT
Drywall with Kit 15.2 lbs / 6.9 kg
DRYWALL MOUNTING KIT
CUT HOLE DIMENSIONS
24 7/16"/24 7/16"
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
23 13/16"/23 13/16"
25 3/16"
25 3/16"
Installation sheets for all mounting options are available
at: www.axislighting.com
WITH WOOD FRAME WITHOUT WOOD FRAME
DRYWALL WITH FLANGE KIT (DFK)
Housing Die formed cold rolled sheet steel (20 gauge).
Optics Acrylic crystal glass optics.
Reflectors High reflectance post painted steel.
Drywall Flange
Kit
Extruded aluminum (0.060" nominal).
Luminaire support Integrated Hold-Down clip
CONSTRUCTION
STANDARD AND END MOUNT POWER FEED
Knockouts for BX cable
connection are provided
both on the top and on
the ends of the luminaire.
This allows for an end
mount power feed
solution if it is required.
(BX CABLE BY OTHER)
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
PLATE WITH
KNOCKOUTS
KNOCKOUTS
T-BAR STYLE MOUNTING
(TG15)
(ST)
 15/16" TEGULAR
 SCREW SLOT
(TB15)
15/16" T-BAR9/16" T-BAR